 www.certifix.co.uk  |  0161 672 3333  |  sales@certifix.co.uk
CFBZ-IG A4
Wedge Anchor
Designed to carry heavy loads, especially in cracked
concrete, the Certi�x CFBZ-IG A4 fastening system is the
first ETA approved wedge anchor with internal thread.
Breaking new ground in both design and application, the
versatile CFBZ-IG combines the advantages of a mechanical

aesthetics of a screw head.
P R E - I N S T A L L A T I O N  W E D G E  A N C H O R  C F B Z - I G  A 4 1 )
� Stainless steel A4/316; Pre-Installation
� Approved for cracked and uncracked concrete
Description Ref. No. Drill hole
Ø x depth
Anchor length Thread
Ø x length
Pkg.
content.
Weight
per pkg.
mm mm mm pcs. kg
CFBZ-IG M 6-0 A4 CFBZIG4-6/0 8 x 60 50 M6x20 100 1,42
CFBZ-IG M 8-0 A4 CFBZIG4-8/0 10 x 75 62 M8x22 50 1,31
CFBZ-IG M 10-0 A4 CFBZIG4-10/0 12 x 90 70 M10x23 25 1,08
CFBZ-IG M 12-0 A4 CFBZIG4-12/0 16 x 105 86 M12x27 20 2,03
 www.certifix.co.uk  |  0161 672 3333  |  sales@certifix.co.uk
Description Ref. No. Fixture thickn.
t
mm
Pkg.
content
pcs.
Weight
per pkg.
kg
CFSK-IG 6x25 A42) CFSKIG4-6*25 6-14 100 0,53
CFSK-IG 8x30 A42) CFSKIG4-8*30 9-15 50 0,59
CFSK-IG 10x30 A4 CFSKIG4-10*30 8-11 25 0,48
CFSK-IG 12x35 A4 CFSKIG4-12*35 9-14 20 0,64
1) Screws or hex nuts and washers to be ordered separately.
Screw similar to ISO 10642 with Torx®-drive.
Anchor system in high corossion restistant steel grade 1.4529 on demand. Other screw lengths on demand.
C O A T E D  C O U N T E R S U N K  S C R E W  I S O  1 0 6 4 2
W I T H  C O U N T E R S U N K  W A S H E R 1 )
Description Ref. No. Weight
per pkg.
kg
CFBZ-IGS M 6V CFBZIGS-6 0,43
CFBZ-IGS M 8V CFBZIGS-8 0,44
CFBZ-IGS M 10V CFBZIGS-10 0,46
CFBZ-IGS M 12V CFBZIGS-12 0,56
S E T T I N G  T O O L  C F B Z - I G
F O R  P R E - I N S T A L L A T I O N
Description Ref. No. Drill hole
Ø x depth

l
mm
Thread
Ø x length
mm
Pkg.
content
pcs
Weight
per pkg.
kg
Typ
S-IG
Typ
SK-IG
CFBZ-IG M 6-10 A4 CFBZIG4-6/10 8 x 60 74 10 14 60 M6 x 20 100 1,80
CFBZ-IG M 6-20 A4 CFBZIG4-6/20 8 x 60 84 20 24 70 M6 x 20 100 2,20
CFBZ-IG M 6-30 A4 CFBZIG4-6/30 8 x 60 94 30 34 80 M6 x 20 100 2,60
CFBZ-IG M 8-10 A4 CFBZIG4-8/10 10 x 75 90 10 15 72 M8 x 22 50 1,65
CFBZ-IG M 8-20 A4 CFBZIG4-8/20 10 x 75 100 20 25 82 M8 x 22 50 1,95
CFBZ-IG M 8-30 A4 CFBZIG4-8/30 10 x 75 110 30 35 92 M8 x 22 50 2,25
CFBZ-IG M 10-10 A4 CFBZIG4-10/10 12 x 90 106 10 16 80 M10 x 23 25 1,32
CFBZ-IG M 10-20 A4 CFBZIG4-10/20 12 x 90 116 20 26 90 M10 x 23 25 1,48
CFBZ-IG M 10-30 A4 CFBZIG4-10/30 12 x 90 126 30 36 100 M10 x 23 25 1,76
CFBZ-IG M 12-10 A4 CFBZIG4-12/10 16 x 105 122 10 17 96 M12 x 27 20 2,34
CFBZ-IG M 12-20 A4 CFBZIG4-12/20 16 x 105 132 20 27 106 M12 x 27 20 2,66
CFBZ-IG M 12-30 A4 CFBZIG4-12/30 16 x 105 142 30 37 116 M12 x 27 20 2,97
1)Screws to be ordered separately. Anchor system in high corossion restistant steel grade 1.4529 on demand.
T H R O U G H  F A S T E N I N G  W E D G E  A N C H O R  C F B Z - I G  A 4 1 )
� Stainless steel A4/316; Through Fastening
� Approved for cracked and uncracked concrete